
IV Etapa - CMOC 2024
CEEP Newton Freire Maia 20.10.2024

Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul

Lucas De Paula Mainardes
Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul
Omloop : H Prejuv A
Afstand : 4400m (Hoogteverschil 40m)
Tijd : 2:38:13 (35'57"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Bernardo Lopes Beiersdorf Rempel 0:51:31

1. 59 00:11:36 465m 24'57"/km
2. 61 00:11:26 00:23:02 445m 25'42"/km
3. 48 01:05:55 01:28:57 576m 114'26"/km
4. 80 00:04:40 01:33:37 176m 26'31"/km
5. 90 00:08:40 01:42:17 205m 42'17"/km
6. 67 00:26:24 02:08:41 348m 75'52"/km
7. 42 00:09:35 02:18:16 408m 23'29"/km
8. 31 00:02:30 02:20:46 183m 13'40"/km
9. 43 00:02:21 02:23:07 286m 8'13"/km

10. 45 00:04:03 02:27:10 249m 16'16"/km
11. 32 00:03:28 02:30:38 281m 12'20"/km
12. 35 00:03:52 02:34:30 265m 14'35"/km
13. 52 00:02:03 02:36:33 193m 10'37"/km
14. 47 00:01:27 02:38:00 201m 7'13"/km
15. 999 00:00:13 02:38:13 88m 2'28"/km
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